



SilverKite Community Arts™

Online Class Schedule

January - March 2022


Mon Jan 3 1:30 Collage

Wed Jan 5 10:30 Bollywood (seated and standing)

Fri Jan 7 10:30 Sip and Paint (Acrylics - fireworks)

Sat Jan 8 1:30 Visual Journaling - New Years Resolutions

Mon Jan 10 1:30 Mindfulness

Fri Jan14 10:30 Singalong storytelling (dementia friendly)

Sat Jan 15 1:30 Beginning Drawing (still life)

Wed Jan 19 10:30 Memoir Writing

Fri Jan 21 10:30 Indian Cooking - Savory

Sat Jan 22 1:30 Ethiopian Coffee Ceremony

Mon Jan 24 1:30 Senior Social Hour

Wed Jan 26 10:30 Popular Dances Through the Decades

Fri Jan 28 1:30 Introduction to Acting

Sat Jan 29 1:30 Intro to Pastels

Mon Jan 31 1:30 Sip and Paint (Watercolors)

Fri Feb 4 10:30 Indian Cooking - Sweet

Sat Feb 5 1:30 Newspaper Planters

Mon Feb 7 1:30 Poetry Writing - love and affection

Wed Feb 9 10:30 Storytelling through Hula

Fri Feb 11 10:30 Mindfulness

Sat Feb 12 1:30 Sip and Paint (Acrylics- Valentine's day)

Mon Feb 14 1:30 Card Making
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Fri Feb 18 10:30 Beginning Drawing - portraits (dementia friendly)

Sat Feb 19 1:30 Introduction to Flamenco

Wed Feb 23 10:30 Writing a Personal Essay

Fri Feb 25 10:30 Bollywood Dance (seated and standing)

Sat Feb 26 1:30 Ethiopian Coffee Ceremony

Mon Feb 28 1:30 Sip and Paint (Watercolors- Spring)

Fri Mar 4 10:30 Beginning Drawing (Landscapes)

Sat Mar 5 1:30 Intro to Origami

Mon Mar 7 1:30 Bollywood Dance (seated and standing)

Wed Mar 9 10:30 Stage Management Skills for Life

Fri Mar 11 10:30 Social Hour (dementia friendly)

Sat Mar 12 1:30 Sip and Paint (Acrylics - shamrocks)

Mon Mar 14 1:30 Indian Cooking - Savory

Fri Mar 18 10:30 Writing Fiction: Creating Characters

Sat Mar 19 1:30 Paper Flowers

Mon Mar 21 1:30 Dementia Friendly Poetry

Wed Mar 23 10:30 Popular Dances Through the Decades

Fri Mar 25 10:30 Sip and Paint (Watercolors - Green theme?)

Sat Mar 26 1:30 Intro to Pastels

Mon Mar 28 1:30 Dance Floor Survival Skills
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